poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 511 -

Spring 2019

Division 511 - Nagoya

Black Tier

Name
Junichi Yokoi

Kazuto Kinoshita
Akihiro Jinno
Goro Ohuchi
Koji Nakamura
Megumi Nagata

Motoyasu Mizutani

White Tier

Name

Koji lto

Takeshi Sakai
Nobukazu Matsuno
Hide Nakamura
Katsuyuki Tanaka
Masahiro Yotsuya
Takahiro Tsuji
Takahito Kataoka
Takatoshi Kawaguchi
Masayoshi Kinoshita
Tazue Sawabe
Tomoyuki Kuromiya
Koji Yamada

Midori Murase
Hiroyuki Egashira
Tadashi Asai

Green Tier

Name
Ayumi Tsuge

Shuichi Wada
Kenta Kondo
Michiko Teramoto
Yuji Nakatsuka
Masaki Saigusa
Shingo Chiba
Yuki Inagaki
Kumiko Morita
Hideto Tabuchi
Ryoichi Fujisaki

Member #
06116

04911
05007
00107
10242
02221
04909

Member #
05000

09781
07298
10461
08230
06321
05772
05778
05010
08650
05358
07786
05774
08876
07452
05009

Member #
07128

10758
09870
09473
07451
07264
08651
07814
05292
08470
08134

Team
UP

Juggernaut
upP

TONE

Half Lucky
TONE

Juggernaut

Team
Half Lucky

upP

Half Lucky
Kashira

upP
Juggernaut
Kashira
Juggernaut
TONE
TONE

Half Lucky
Juggernaut
TONE

upP

Kashira

Kashira

Team
UP

Kashira

UP

TONE

Half Lucky
TONE

up

Kashira
Juggernaut
Juggernaut

Juggernaut
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67%
60%
57%
50%
25%

Win Percentage
100%

67%
60%
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57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
33%
29%
25%
17%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
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60%
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50%
50%
50%
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Anh Bui

Ayumi Ichihara
Yukiko Jinno
Tomoaki Ohshiro

Riho Ooyanagi

10454
10747
05008
10759
08872

Half Lucky
Half Lucky
TONE
Kashira

Kashira
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